
 

 

Annual Meeting Notice 

Hopewell Planning Commission 2015 

 

The Planning Commission of Hopewell Township, Beaver County, PA will meet on the 

following dates during 2015 at the Hopewell Township Municipal Bldg, 1700 Clark 

Blvd., Aliquippa, PA beginning at 6:30 PM. 

 

Thursday January 22  Thursday July 23 

Thursday February 19  Thursday August 20 

Thursday March 19  Thursday September 24 

Thursday April 23  Thursday October 22 

Thursday May, 14  Thursday November 19 

Thursday June 18  Thursday December 17 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Annual Meeting Notice 

Hopewell Township Zoning Hearing Board 
 

The Zoning Hearing Board of Hopewell Township, Beaver County, PA will meet 

during 2015 as necessary for Public Hearings on variances, special exceptions and other 

zoning applications when advertised. 

 


